DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr
Over 7.500 of announced visitors
3.500 — 7.500 of announced visitors
Less than 3.500 of announced visitors

Since Dubrovnik as a cruise destination has limited accommodation possibilities, we have decided to limit the number of cruise ship calls per day in the aim of securing

a high quality stay at the port. Please take the following report into consideration when creating Your itinerary, and if possible, try to arrange Your visit for days with
lower level of occupancy.

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK perh

Time of Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of = Last port | Next port Gruz Old Town ' Len(m) GT
ship's owner ship's of call of call
Arrival Departure
2018 443 86
January (1) 3 0
04.01.2018 Thursday 2 0
02:27 ARTEMIS Malta GCCL (Cayman) Atlantagent 05.01 04:53 | Sibenik Kotor Berth 9 58 1206
22:26 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) | Atlantagent 06.01 01:52 Kotor Korcula Berth 9 58 1206
15.01.2018 Monday 1 0
19:51 ARTEMIS Malta GCCL (Cayman) Atlantagent 16.01 20:54  Kotor Split Berth 9 58 1206
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

2018

February (2)
04.02.2018
21:45 ATHENA
11.02.2018
20:58 ARTEMIS
14.02.2018
19:06 'ATHENA
21.02.2018
18:00 'ARTEMIS

25.02.2018
21:43 ATHENA

RSLUKA8838

Ship's name

Ship's flag

Sunday
Malta

Sunday
Malta
Wednesday
Malta
Wednesday
Malta
Sunday
Malta

Name of the
owner

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

Agent

Atlantagent

Atlantagent

Atlantagent

Atlantagent

Atlantagent

Date & time of = Last port
ship's of call

Departure

06.02 03:58 Hvar

12.02 21:20 Hvar

15.02 23:22  Kotor

22.02 21:22  Kotor

27.02 05:59 Hvar

Strana 2 od 27

Next port
of call

Kotor

Kotor

Hvar

Hvar

Kotor

Berth

Gruz Old Town | Len(m)

443 86
5 0
1 0

Berth 9 58
1 0

Berth 9 58
1 0

Berth 9 58
1 0

Berth 9 58
1 0

Berth 9 58

GT

1206

1206

1206

1206

1206
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

Ship's name

2018

March (3)
04.03.2018

21:23  ARTEMIS
07.03.2018

19:30 'ATHENA
13.03.2018

08:36 ARTEMIS
18.03.2018

07:38 VIKING STAR
21:27 | ATHENA
23.03.2018

07:33 |AIDAaura
08:12 | VIKING STAR
25.03.2018

21:29 | ARTEMIS
27.03.2018

06:50 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

29.03.2018
20:08 ATHENA
30.03.2018

07:20 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Sunday
Malta
Wednesday
Malta
Tuesday
Malta
Sunday
Norveska
Malta
Friday
Italija
Norveska
Sunday
Malta
Tuesday
Italija

Thursday
Malta
Friday
Italija

Name of the
owner

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

VIKING OCEAN
GCCL (Cayman)

AIDA CRUISES
VIKING OCEAN

GCCL (Cayman)

Costa Crociere
SpA

GCCL (Cayman)

Costa Crociere
SpA

Agent

Atlantagent

Atlantagent

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

ship's
Departure

06.03 05:23

08.03 23:30

14.03 04:52

18.03 14:55
20.03 03:19

23.03 23:32
23.03 22:27

27.03 05:00

27.03 13:55

01.04 12:30

31.03 12:46
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Date & time of = Last port

of call

Hvar

Kotor

Koréula

Split

Hvar

Venecija

Split

Hvar

Bari

Korcula

Bari

Next port

of call

Kotor

Hvar

Kotor

Venecija

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Venecija

Kotor

Venecija

Berth

Gruz
443 86
11 0
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 9
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 9
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 11

Old Town ' Len(m)

58

58

58

228
58

202
228

58

294

58

294

GT

1206

1206

1206

47842
1206

42289
47842

1206

92720

1206

92720

4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018

April (4)
02.04.2018

07:29 AIDAaura
04.04.2018

07:34 VIKING STAR
06.04.2018

07:30  AIDAblu
07.04.2018

07:25 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

08.04.2018

07:45 | CARNIVAL
HORIZON

11.04.2018
20:00 ATHENA
12.04.2018
06:30 MSC LIRICA
06:30 | AIDAbIu

14.04.2018

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

08:00 OCEANA

17.04.2018

07:00 'NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

19.04.2018

06:00 MSCLIRICA

07:30 | AIDAbIu

20:00 ATHENA
20.04.2018

08:00 BERLIN
21.04.2018

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

22.04.2018

08:00 'AURORA
23.04.2018

10:00 'KONINGSDAM
24.04.2018

07:00 MSC POESIA

25.04.2018

08:00 QUEEN VICTORIA

26.04.2018
06:00 MSC LIRICA
07:30 AIDAbIu

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Monday
Italija
Wednesday
Norveska
Friday
Italija
Saturday
Italija

Sunday

Panama

Wednesday
Malta

Thursday
Panama
Italija
Saturday
Italija

Bermuda

Tuesday

Bahami

Thursday
Panama
Italija
Malta
Friday
Malta
Saturday
Italija

Sunday
V.Britanija
Monday
Nizozemska
Tuesday
Panama
Wednesday
Velika
Thursday
Panama

Italija

Name of the
owner

AIDA CRUISES

VIKING OCEAN

AIDA CRUISES

Costa Crociere
SpA

Carnival Cruise
Lines

GCCL (Cayman)

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES

Costa Crociere
SpA

P&O Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES
GCCL (Cayman)

Berlin Shipping

Costa Crociere
SpA

P&O Cruises

Holland America

MSC Cruises

Cunard Line

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES

Agent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Atlantagent

MSC

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent
Atlantagent

Rea

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

MSC

Jadroagent

MSC

Jadroagent

ship's

Departure

02.04 16:51

04.04 15:35

06.04 19:00

07.04 12:57

08.04 17:01

12.04 23:59

12.04 13:30
12.04 16:00

14.04 13:00

14.04 21:00

17.04 17:00

19.04 13:30

19.04 16:00

21.04 05:00

20.04 18:00

21.04 13:00

22.04 22:00

23.04 23:00

24.04 16:00

25.04 18:00

26.04 13:30
26.04 16:00
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Date & time of = Last port

of call

Split

Kotor

Krf

Pirej

Napulj

Kotor

Krf

Bari

Pirej

La Valletta

Civitavecc
hia

Krf
Bari
Korcula

Sibenik

Pirej

Cagliari

Civitavecc

La Valletta

Zadar

Krf

Bari

Next port
of call

Krf

Zadar

Split

Venecija

Krf

Korcula

Venecija

Zadar

Venecija

Split

Venecija

Venecija
Zadar
Kotor

Krf

Venecija

Sibenik

Kotor

Venecija

Cagliari

Venecija

Zadar

Old Town ' Len(m)

Berth

Gruz
443 86
24 1
1 0

Berth 11
1 0

Berth 11
1 0

Berth 10
1 0

Berth 11
1 0

Berth 11
1 0

Berth 9
2 0

Berth 11

Berth 10
2 0

Berth 11

Berth 10
1 0

Berth 11
3 0

Berth 11

Berth 10

Berth 9
0 1
Old Town
1 0

Berth 11
1 0

Berth 10
1 0

Berth 11
1 0

Berth 11
1 0

Berth 10
2 0

Berth 11

Berth 10

202

228

253

294

321

274
253

294

261

268

274

253

58

140

294

272

299

293

294

274
253

GT

42289

47842

71304

92720

133596

1206

65591
71304

92720

77499

75904

65591
71304
1206

9570

92720

76152

99836

92627

90746

65591
71304

4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name

ship's

Arrival

2018

April (4)

27.04.2018

09:00 OOSTERDAM

28.04.2018

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

30.04.2018

08:00 VIKING STAR

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Friday
NIZOZEMSK

Saturday
Italija

Monday

Norveska

Name of the Agent

owner

Holland America ' Jadroagent

Costa Crociere
SpA

Jadroagent

VIKING OCEAN  Jadroagent

Date & time of = Last port
ship's of call
Departure

27.04 23:59 | Krf

28.04 13:00  Pirej

30.04 21:00 | Krf
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Berth

Next port Gruz
of call

443
24
1

Kotor Berth 10
1

Venecija Berth 11
1

Split Berth 10

Old Town ' Len(m)

285

294

228

GT

82318

92720

47842

4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

Ship's name

2018
May (5)
02.05.2018

07:00 CROWN
PRINCESS

08:00 OOSTERDAM
03.05.2018

06:00 'MSC LIRICA

07:30  AIDAblu

12:00 COSTA
LUMINOSA

05.05.2018

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

CARNIVAL
HORIZON

06.05.2018
08:00 VIKING STAR

08:00

08:00
13:00

07.05.2018

08:00 SEABOURN
OVATION

08.05.2018
06:00
07:00

LE LYRIAL

NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

COSTA
neoRIVIERA

OCEANA

08:30

09:00

10.05.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

AIDAbIu

06:00
07:00

07:30
11.05.2018

08:00 'MSC POESIA
12.05.2018

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

13.05.2018
07:00 LELYRIAL

AEGEAN
ODYSSEY

16.05.2018

17:00

08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA
DISCOVERY II)

20:00 ATHENA

RSLUKA8838

CRYSTAL ESPRIT

MEIN SCHIFF 2

Ship's flag

Wednesday

Bermuda

NIZOZEMSK
Thursday
Panama
Italija

Italija

Saturday
Italija

Panama

Sunday
Norveska
Bahami
Francuska
Monday

Bahami

Tuesday
Malta

Bahami
Italija

Bermuda

Thursday
Malta

Panama

Belgija

Italija
Friday
Panama

Saturday
Italija

Sunday

Francuska

Malta

Wednesday
Malta

Malta

Name of the
owner

Princess Cruises ' Jadroagent

Holland America ' Jadroagent

MSC Cruises MSC

AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent

Costa Crociere | Jadroagent

SpA

Costa Crociere  Jadroagent

SpA

Carnival Cruise | Jadroagent

Lines

VIKING OCEAN  Jadroagent

Crystal Cruises | Jadroagent

Compagnie des ' ADRIATIK

Seabourn cruise Jadroagent

line

TUI Cruises Jadroagent

Norwegian GULLIVER

Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.

Costa Crociere | Jadroagent

SpA

P&O Cruises Jadroagent

TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC Cruises MSC

CROISIMER Atlantagent

FINANCE S.A.

AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent

MSC Cruises MSC

Costa Crociere  Jadroagent

SpA

Compagnie des ' ADRIATIK

AEGEAN Adriatic

ODYSSEY CRUIS | Destination Mana

TUI UK Ltd.

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GCCL (Cayman) ' Atlantagent

Date & time of
ship's
Departure

02.05 23:00

02.05 17:00

03.05 13:30

03.05 16:00
03.05 20:00

05.05 13:00

05.05 17:00

06.05 23:00
06.05 23:00
06.05 23:59

07.05 23:00

08.05 21:30
08.05 17:00

08.05 22:00

08.05 19:00

10.05 22:00

10.05 13:30
11.05 23:00

10.05 16:00

11.05 15:00

12.05 13:00

14.05 05:00
14.05 19:00

16.05 23:00

17.05 23:59
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Last port
of call

Messina

Split

Krf

Bari

Katakolon

Pirej

Napulj

Zadar
Las Palmas

Kotor

Zadar

La Valletta

Civitavecc
hia
Krf

Ravenna

TBA

Krf

Durres

Bari

Sarande

Pirej

Split

Split

Kotor

Next port
of call

Kotor

Sarande

Venecija

Zadar
Split

Venecija

Krf

Kotor
Kotor

Hvar

Kotor

Bari

Venecija

Split

La Valletta

La Valletta

Venecija

Pomena

Zadar

Venecija

Venecija

Kotor

Kotor

Korcula

Berth
Gruz
443 86
56 9
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 10
3 0
Berth 14
Berth 10
Berth 11
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 11
2 1
Berth 11
Berth 9
Old Town
1 0
Berth 11
4 0
Berth 10
Berth 12
Berth 14
Berth 10
4 0
Berth 11
Berth 14
Berth 9
Berth 10
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 11
0 2
Old Town
Old Town
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 14

Old Town ' Len(m)

290

285

274

253
294

294

321

228
86
142

211

262
268

216

261

214

274
110

253

293

294

142
140

264

GT

113561
82318
65591

71304
92720

92720

133596

47842
3370
10992

40350

77302
75904

48200

77499

33933

65591
2995

71304

92627

92720

10992
12094

69472

1206
4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018
May (5)
17.05.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

06:00 'MSC LIRICA

07:30  AIDAblu

09:00 'MSC SINFONIA
18.05.2018

07:00 EUROPA

08:00 'MSC POESIA

08:00 VIKING STAR

08:00 RUNNING ON

WAVES
19.05.2018
07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA
20.05.2018
08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT
21.05.2018
08:00 ARCADIA
22.05.2018

06:00 'MEIN SCHIFF 2
07:00 LELYRIAL
08:00 AEGEAN

ODYSSEY
23.05.2018
21:00 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE
24.05.2018
05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 'MSC LIRICA
07:30  AIDAblu

08:00 VIKING STAR
14:00 'MSC SINFONIA
20:00 ATHENA

25.05.2018

07:00 CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

08:00 MSC POESIA

26.05.2018

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

08:00 'OOSTERDAM

08:00 RUNNING ON
WAVES

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Thursday
Malta

Belgija

Panama
Italija
Panama
Friday
Bahami
Panama
Norveska

Malta

Saturday
Italija

Sunday
Bahami
Monday
Bermuda
Tuesday
Malta
Francuska

Malta

Wednesday
Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Panama
Italija
Norveska
Panama
Malta
Friday

Bahami

Panama

Saturday
Italija

NIZOZEMSK
Malta

Name of the
owner

TUI UK Ltd.

CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES
MSC Cruises

HAPAG-LLOYD,
MSC Cruises
VIKING OCEAN

RUNNING ON
WAVES LTD.

Costa Crociere
SpA

Crystal Cruises

P&O Cruises

TUI Cruises
Compagnie des

AEGEAN
ODYSSEY CRUIS

CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES
VIKING OCEAN
MSC Cruises
GCCL (Cayman)

Celebrity Cruises

MSC Cruises

Costa Crociere
SpA

Holland America

RUNNING ON
WAVES LTD.

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Atlantagent

MSC
Jadroagent

MSC

Rea
MSC
Jadroagent

Rea

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent
ADRIATIK

Adriatic
Destination Mana

Atlantagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent
Jadroagent
MSC
Atlantagent

Jadroagent

MSC

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Rea

Date & time of = Last port

ship's
Departure

17.05 22:00
18.05 23:00

17.05 13:30
17.05 16:00
17.05 18:00

18.05 20:00
18.05 15:00
18.05 16:00
20.05 18:00

19.05 13:00

20.05 23:00

21.05 18:00

22.05 21:30
22.05 19:00
22.05 20:00

25.05 23:00

24.05 22:00

24.05 13:30
24.05 16:00
24.05 17:30
24.05 22:00
26.05 05:00

25.05 17:00

25.05 15:00

26.05 13:00

26.05 18:00
27.05 18:00
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of call

Kotor

Vis

Krf
Bari

Zadar

Split
Sarande
Kotor

Kotor

Pirej

Korcula

Split

Trst
Split

Kotor

Hvar

Krf

Bari
Split
Mykonos

Koréula

Kotor

Sarande

Pirej

Venecija

Kotor

Next port
of call

Koper

Pomena

Venecija
Zadar

Ancona

Otranto
Venecija
Zadar

Hvar

Venecija

Kotor

Cagliari

Kotor

Hvar

Kotor

La Valletta

Venecija
Zadar
Krf
Ancona

Kotor

Split

Venecija

Venecija

Sarande

Hvar

Old Town ' Len(m)

Berth
Gruz
443 86
56 9
5 0
Berth 11
Berth 9
Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 12
3 1
Old Town
Berth 11
Berth 11
Berth 14
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 10
1 2
Berth 10
Old Town
Old Town
1 0
Berth 9
6 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 10
Berth 12
Berth 14
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 11
3 0
Berth 11
Berth 10
Berth 9

214

110

274
253
274

198
293
228

63

294

86

285

262
142
140

110

214

274
253
228
274

58

294

293

294

285
63

GT

33933
2995

65591
71304
65542

28890
92627
47842

656

92720

3370

84342

77302
10992
12094

2995

33933

65591
71304
47842
65542

1206

90940

92627

92720

82318
656
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018

May (5)
27.05.2018
07:00 LE LYRIAL
10:00 RIVIERA

11:00 ' RHAPSODY OF
THE SEAS

28.05.2018
08:00 SILVER WHISPER

29.05.2018

07:00 NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

08:00 SEABOURN
ENCORE

30.05.2018

08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA
DISCOVERY II)

21:00 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

31.05.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 MSCLIRICA
07:30 | AIDAbIu

10:00 | CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

14:00 ' MSC SINFONIA

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Sunday
Francuska
Marshall

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Tuesday

Bahami
Bahami

Wednesday
Malta

Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Panama
Italija

Bahami

Panama

Name of the
owner

Compagnie des
PRESTIGE

Royal Carribean
Cruises

Silversea

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Seabourn cruise
line

TUI UK Ltd.

CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES
Celebrity Cruises

MSC Cruises

Agent

ADRIATIK
GULLIVER

Jadroagent

ADRIATIK

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Atlantagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent

Jadroagent

MSC

Date & time of
ship's
Departure

28.05 05:00
27.05 23:59
27.05 19:00

28.05 14:00

29.05 17:00

29.05 23:00

30.05 23:00

01.06 23:00

31.05 22:00

31.0513:30
31.05 16:00
01.06 18:00

31.05 22:00
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Last port
of call

Split
TBA

Venecija

TBA

Civitavecc
hia
Amalfi

Split

Pomena

Kotor

Krf
Bari

Zadar

Mykonos

Next port
of call

Kotor
TBA

Kotor

TBA

Venecija

Hvar

Kotor

Pomena

Korcula

Venecija
Zadar

Kotor

Ancona

Berth

Gruz

443

56

Berth 11
Berth 10

Berth 11

Berth 10

Berth 9

Berth 11

Berth 14
Berth 10
Berth 12

Berth 14

Old Town ' Len(m)

86
9

1
Old Town

1
Old Town
1

Old Town

142
239
279

190

268

211

264

110

214

274
253
294

274

GT

10992
66172
78878

28258

75904

40350

69472

2995

33933

65591
71304
90940

65542

4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018
June (6)
01.06.2018

08:00 MSC POESIA
02.06.2018

07:00 WIND SURF

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

08:00 OCEANA
08:00 RUNNING ON

WAVES
08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT
03.06.2018

08:00 ORIANA

08:00 SILVER MUSE

08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT
04.06.2018

06:00 LELYRIAL

12:00 'NORWEGIAN
STAR

05.06.2018
06:00 MEIN SCHIFF 2
07:30 SEA CLOUD

06.06.2018

08:00 SEABOURN
ODYSSEY

21:00 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

07.06.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 MSCLIRICA

07:30  AIDAblu

14:00 'MSC SINFONIA
08.06.2018

07:00 SEA CLOUD

07:00 WIND SURF

08:00 'MSC POESIA

14:00 CELEBRITY

CONSTELLATION
09.06.2018
07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA
23:30 TO CALLISTO
11.06.2018

07:00 SEA CLOUD

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag Name of the Agent
owner

Friday

Panama MSC Cruises MSC

Saturday

Bahami V.SHIPS Adriatic

Italija Costa Crociere  Jadroagent
SpA

Bermuda P&O Cruises Jadroagent

Malta RUNNING ON Rea
WAVES LTD.

Bahami Crystal Cruises | Jadroagent

Sunday

V.Britanija P&O Cruises Jadroagent

Bahami Silversea ADRIATIK

Bahami Crystal Cruises | Jadroagent

Monday

Francuska Compagnie des | ADRIATIK

Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER
Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.

Tuesday

Malta TUI Cruises Jadroagent

Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent

Wednesday

Bahami Seabourn cruise Jadroagent
line

Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent
FINANCE S.A.

Thursday

Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Panama MSC Cruises MSC

Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent

Panama MSC Cruises MSC

Friday

Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent

Bahami V.SHIPS Adriatic

Panama MSC Cruises MSC

Bahami Celebrity Cruises Jadroagent

Saturday

Italija Costa Crociere | Jadroagent
SpA

Panama VARIETY Atlantagent

Monday

Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent

Date & time of
ship's
Departure

01.06 15:00

02.06 18:00

02.06 13:00

02.06 22:00
02.06 20:00

02.06 23:59

03.06 18:00

03.06 22:00
03.06 23:00

04.06 23:59
04.06 21:00

05.06 21:30

05.06 23:59

06.06 18:00

08.06 23:00

07.06 18:00

07.06 13:30
07.06 16:00
07.06 22:00

08.06 18:00
08.06 22:00
08.06 15:00
09.06 18:00

09.06 13:00

10.06 20:30

11.06 23:59
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Last port
of call

Sarande

Kotor

Mykonos

La Valletta

Kotor

Kotor

Zadar

TBA

Korcula

Korcula

Venecija

La Valletta

Kotor

Brindisi

Kotor

Bar

Krf
Bari

Mykonos

Hvar
Split
Sarande

Venecija

Mykonos

Kotor

Korcula

Next port
of call

Venecija

Hvar

Venecija

Hvar

Kotor

Gruz

Capri

TBA

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Bari

Korcula

Zadar

Kotor

Chania

Venecija
Zadar

Ancona

Hvar
Kotor
Venecija

Mykonos

Venecija

Split

Kotor

Berth

293

187

294

261
63

86

260

213
86

142
294

262

109

198

110

214

274
253
274

109
187
293
294

294

49

Gruz Old Town | Len(m)
443 86
64 14
1 0
Berth 11
3 2
Old Town
Berth 11
Berth 10
Berth 9
Old Town
2 1
Berth 10
Old Town
Berth 9
1 1
Old Town
Berth 11
1 1
Berth 10
Old Town
1 1
Old Town
Berth 9
4 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 12
3 1
Berth 14
Old Town
Berth 11
Berth 10
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 9
0 1
Old Town

109

GT

92627
14745
92720

77499
656

3370
69840

40791
3370

10992
91740

77302
2532
32477

2995

33933

65591
71304
65542

2532
14745

92627
90940

92720

499

2532
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

Ship's name

2018

June (6)
13.06.2018

08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA
DISCOVERY II)

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

14.06.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA
AIDAbIu
OOSTERDAM
MSC SINFONIA

21:00

06:00
07:30
09:00
14:00
15.06.2018

07:30 HORIZON
08:00 'MSC POESIA
16.06.2018

06:00 'NORWEGIAN
STAR

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

OCEANA
TO CALLISTO

07:30

08:00

21:00
17.06.2018

08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT

13:00 CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

14:00 ROYAL CLIPPER

18.06.2018

09:00 THE WORLD
19.06.2018

06:00 MEIN SCHIFF 2

NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

OOSTERDAM

07:00

08:00
20.06.2018
20:00 ATHENA

21:00 LA BELLE DE

L'ADRIATIQUE
21.06.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA
AIDAbIu
HORIZON

MSC SINFONIA

06:00
07:30
10:30
14:00

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag Name of the
owner
Wednesday
Malta TUI UK Ltd.
Belgija CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.
Thursday
Malta TUI UK Ltd.
Panama MSC Cruises
Italija AIDA CRUISES
NIZOZEMSK | Holland America
Panama MSC Cruises
Friday
Malta Pullmantur
Panama MSC Cruises
Saturday
Bahami Norwegian
Cruise Line
Italija Costa Crociere
SpA
Bermuda P&O Cruises
Panama VARIETY
Sunday
Bahami Crystal Cruises
Bahami Celebrity Cruises
Luxemburg | STAR CLIPPERS
Monday
Bahami RESIDENSEA
Tuesday
Malta TUI Cruises
Bahami Norwegian
Cruise Line
NIZOZEMSK | Holland America
Wednesday
Malta GCCL (Cayman)
Belgija CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.
Thursday
Malta TUI UK Ltd.
Panama MSC Cruises
Italija AIDA CRUISES
Malta Pullmantur
Panama MSC Cruises

Agent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Atlantagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent
Jadroagent

MSC

Jadroagent

MSC

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent
Jadroagent
Atlantagent
Jadroagent
Jadroagent

Adriatic

Adriatic

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Atlantagent
Atlantagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent
Jadroagent

MSC

Date & time of = Last port

ship's
Departure

13.06 23:00

15.06 23:00

14.06 22:00

14.06 13:30
14.06 16:00
14.06 23:59
14.06 22:00

15.06 16:00
15.06 15:00
16.06 13:00
16.06 13:00
16.06 22:00
18.06 06:00
17.06 23:00
17.06 19:00

17.06 23:45

18.06 23:59

19.06 21:30

19.06 17:00

19.06 17:00

21.06 23:59
22.06 23:00

21.06 22:00

21.06 13:30
21.06 16:00
21.06 19:00
21.06 22:00
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Next port

of call of call
Split Kotor
Pomena Pomena
Kotor Koper
Krf Venecija
Bari Zadar
Krf Kotor
Mykonos  Ancona
Bar Zadar
Sarande  Venecija
Mykonos | Venecija
Mykonos | Venecija
La Valletta | Sibenik
Kotor Korcula
Korcula Kotor
Venecija Krf
Trst Kotor
Civitavecc | Venecija
hia
Split Sarande
Kotor Korcula
Kotor Kotor
Hvar La Valletta
Krf Venecija
Bari Zadar
Zadar Bar
Mykonos | Ancona

Gruz

443

Berth 10

Berth 9

Berth 11

Berth 14
Berth 10
Berth 12
Berth 14

Berth 14

Berth 11

Berth 11

Berth 12

Berth 10

Berth 12

Berth 9
Berth 12

Berth 10
Berth 12

Berth 11

Berth 14
Berth 9

Berth 11

Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 14
Berth 12

Berth

Old Town ' Len(m)

86

14

Old Town
1
Old Town
0

264

110

214

274
253
285
274

207

293

294

294

261

49

86

294

133

196

262

268

285

58
110

214

274
253
207
274

GT

69472

2995

33933

65591
71304
82318
65542

47427
92627
91740
92720
77499
499
3370
90940

4425

43524

77302

75904

82318

1206
2995

33933

65591
71304
47427
65542

4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

2018

Ship's name

June (6)
22.06.2018

08:00
12:00

MSC POESIA
SEA DREAM 1

23.06.2018

06:00

07:30

12:00

NORWEGIAN
STAR

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

SEVEN SEAS
VOYAGER

24.06.2018

08:00
08:00
09:00
11:00

ARCADIA
TO CALLISTO
LE LYRIAL

RHAPSODY OF
THE SEAS

25.06.2018

15:00

ROYAL CLIPPER

27.06.2018

08:00

21:00

TBC 3 (MARELLA
DISCOVERY II)

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

28.06.2018

05:00

06:00
07:30
08:00
14:00
20:00

THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA
AIDAbIu
VIKING ORION
MSC SINFONIA
ATHENA

29.06.2018

08:00

MSC POESIA

30.06.2018

06:00

07:30

08:00
09:00
21:00
22:30

NORWEGIAN
STAR

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

CRYSTAL ESPRIT

SILVER WHISPER

TO CALLISTO
PAN ORAMA II

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Friday
Panama
Bahami
Saturday

Bahami
Italija
Bahami

Sunday
Bermuda
Panama
Francuska

Bahami

Monday
Luxemburg
Wednesday
Malta

Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Panama
Italija
Norveska
Panama
Malta
Friday
Panama

Saturday

Bahami
Italija

Bahami
Bahami
Panama

Gréka

Name of the
owner

MSC Cruises

Sea Dream

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Costa Crociere
SpA

PRESTIGE
CRUISE HOLDIN

P&O Cruises
VARIETY
Compagnie des

Royal Carribean
Cruises

STAR CLIPPERS

TUI UK Ltd.

CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES
VIKING OCEAN
MSC Cruises
GCCL (Cayman)

MSC Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Costa Crociere
SpA

Crystal Cruises
Silversea
VARIETY
VARIETY

Agent

MSC
Adriatic

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent
Atlantagent
ADRIATIK

Jadroagent

Adriatic

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Atlantagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent
Jadroagent
MSC

Atlantagent

MSC

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Jadroagent
ADRIATIK

Atlantagent
Atlantagent

Date & time of = Last port

ship's
Departure

22.06 15:00

23.06 01:00

23.06 13:00

23.06 13:00

23.06 23:59

24.06 18:00
24.06 20:30
24.06 23:59
24.06 19:00

25.06 23:00

27.06 23:00

29.06 23:00

28.06 22:00

28.06 13:30
28.06 16:00
28.06 21:00
28.06 22:00
30.06 05:00

29.06 15:00

30.06 13:00
30.06 13:00

01.07 22:00
30.06 22:00
02.07 06:00
02.07 23:00
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of call

Sarande

Kotor

Mykonos

Mykonos

TBA

Hvar
Kotor
Kotor

Venecija

Split

Pomena

Kotor

Krf

Bari

Krf
Mykonos

Korcula

Sarande

Mykonos

Mykonos

Korcula
TBA
Kotor

Koréula

Next port
of call

Venecija

Korcula

Venecija

Venecija

TBA

Cagliari
Split
Korcula

Kotor

Kotor

Pomena

Korcula

Venecija
Zadar
Split
Ancona

Kotor

Venecija

Venecija

Venecija

Korcula
TBA
Korcula

Kotor

Berth
Gruz
443 86
64 14
1 1
Berth 11
Old Town
3 0
Berth 10
Berth 12
Berth 11
3 1
Berth 10
Berth 12
Old Town
Berth 11
0 1
Old Town
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 9
6 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 14
Berth 12
Berth 12
1 0
Berth 11
5 1
Berth 11
Berth 10
Berth 9
Old Town
Berth 9
Berth 12

Old Town ' Len(m)

293

104

294

294

207

285

49
142
279

133

264

110

214

274
253
228
274

58

293

294

294

86
190
49
49

GT

92627

4333
91740
92720

42363

84342

499
10992
78878

4425

69472

2995

33933

65591
71304
47842
65542

1206

92627

91740
92720

3370
28258
499
498
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

Ship's name

2018
July (7)
01.07.2018

07:00 LE LYRIAL
02.07.2018

05:00 MOONLIGHT II

NORWEGIAN
STAR

MOONLIGHT II

12:00

16:00
03.07.2018

06:00 MEIN SCHIFF 2
SEA DREAM 1
OCEANA
ROYAL CLIPPER
SEA DREAM 1

08:00
09:00
12:00
19:00
04.07.2018

21:00 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

05.07.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA
AIDAbIu

SEABOURN
ODYSSEY

MSC SINFONIA

06:00
07:30
08:00

14:00
06.07.2018

08:00 ORIANA
MSC POESIA
SILVER WHISPER
RIVIERA

08:00
08:00
12:00

07.07.2018

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

08.07.2018
08:00 TO CALLISTO

CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

09.07.2018

13:00 ' NORWEGIAN
STAR

10.07.2018

07:00 'NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

11.07.2018
07:00 SEA PRINCESS

08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA
DISCOVERY II)

13:00

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Sunday
Francuska
Monday
Malta

Bahami

Malta
Tuesday
Malta
Bahami
Bermuda
Luxemburg
Bahami
Wednesday
Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Panama
Italija

Bahami

Panama
Friday
V.Britanija
Panama
Bahami
Marshall
Saturday
Italija

Sunday
Panama

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Tuesday

Bahami

Wednesday
Bermuda

Malta

Name of the
owner

Compagnie des

SBK Marine Ltd.

Norwegian
Cruise Line

SBK Marine Ltd.

TUI Cruises
Sea Dream
P&O Cruises
STAR CLIPPERS

Sea Dream

CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES

Seabourn cruise
line

MSC Cruises

P&O Cruises
MSC Cruises
Silversea

PRESTIGE

Costa Crociere
SpA

VARIETY
Celebrity Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Princess Cruises

TUI UK Ltd.

Agent

ADRIATIK

BWA d.o.o
GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

BWA d.o.o

Jadroagent
Adriatic
Jadroagent
Adriatic
Adriatic

Atlantagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent

Jadroagent

MSC
Jadroagent
MSC
ADRIATIK

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Date & time of
ship's
Departure

02.07 02:00
02.07 06:00
02.07 21:00
04.07 13:00
03.07 21:30
03.07 18:00
03.07 19:00

03.07 23:45
04.07 06:00

06.07 23:00

05.07 18:00

05.07 13:30
05.07 16:00
05.07 18:00

05.07 22:00
06.07 18:00
06.07 15:00
06.07 17:00

06.07 23:59

07.07 13:00

08.07 20:30
08.07 19:00

09.07 21:00

10.07 17:00

11.07 16:00
11.07 23:00
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Last port
of call

Korcula

Kotor

Venecija

Pomena

La Valletta

Hvar

Ravenna

Gruz

Kotor

Bar

Krf
Bari

Brindisi
Mykonos
Split
Sarande

TBA
TBA

Mykonos

Kotor

Venecija

Venecija

Civitavecc
hia

Kotor

Split

Next port
of call

Kotor

Pomena

Kotor

Bar

Bari

SSG
La Valletta

Kotor

Pomena

Chania

Venecija
Zadar
Zadar

Ancona
Crotone
Venecija
TBA

TBA

Venecija

Split
Krf

Kotor

Venecija

Venecija

Kotor

Berth

Gruz

443 86
63 13
0 1
Old Town
3 0
Gruz Anchorage
Berth 11
Berth 12
3 2
Berth 10
Berth 9
Berth 10
Old Town
Old Town
1 0
Berth 9
4 1
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 10
Old Town
Berth 12
3 1
Berth 10
Berth 12
Old Town
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 11
2 0
Berth 9
Berth 10
1 0
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 10
2 1
Berth 11
Berth 10

Old Town ' Len(m)

142

91

294

91

262

104

261

133
104

110

214

274
253
198

274

260

293

190

239

294

49
294

294

268

261
264

GT

10992

3056

91740

3056

77302

4333

77499

4425
4333

2995

33933

65591
71304
32477

65542

69840

92627

28258

66172

92720

499
90940

91740

75904

77499
69472
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018
July (7)
08:00 AZAMARA QUEST

12.07.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 MSCLIRICA

06:30 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

07:30  AIDAblu

12:00 | SILVER WHISPER

14:00 'MSC SINFONIA
13.07.2018

08:00 OOSTERDAM

08:00 'MSC POESIA
14.07.2018

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

08:00 OCEANA

10:30 RHAPSODY OF
THE SEAS

21:00 TO CALLISTO
15.07.2018

08:00 SILVER MUSE

08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT
17.07.2018

06:00 MEIN SCHIFF 2

13:00 ' NORWEGIAN
STAR

18.07.2018
07:30  AIDAblu

21:00 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

19.07.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 MSCLIRICA

08:00 AZAMARA QUEST

14:00 'MSC SINFONIA
20.07.2018

07:30 HORIZON

08:00 MSC POESIA
21.07.2018

07:00 SEA DREAM I1

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

12:00 STAR FLYER

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of

owner ship's
Departure

Bahami Celebrity Cruises Jadroagent 11.07 22:00

Thursday

Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 12.07 22:00

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 12.07 13:30

Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent 14.07 07:00
FINANCE S.A.

Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent 12.07 16:00

Bahami Silversea ADRIATIK 12.07 22:00

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 12.07 22:00

Friday

NIZOZEMSK | Holland America ' Jadroagent 13.07 18:00

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 13.07 15:00

Saturday

Italija Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 14.07 13:00
SpA

Bermuda P&O Cruises Jadroagent 14.07 22:00

Bahami Royal Carribean | Jadroagent 14.07 19:00
Cruises

Panama VARIETY Atlantagent 16.07 06:00

Sunday

Bahami Silversea ADRIATIK 15.07 21:00

Bahami Crystal Cruises | Jadroagent 15.07 23:00

Tuesday

Malta TUI Cruises Jadroagent 17.07 21:30

Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 17.07 21:00
Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.

Wednesday

Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent 18.07 16:00

Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent 20.07 23:00
FINANCE S.A.

Thursday

Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 19.07 22:00

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 19.07 13:30

Bahami Celebrity Cruises Jadroagent 19.07 23:00

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 19.07 22:00

Friday

Malta Pullmantur Jadroagent 20.07 16:00

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 20.07 15:00

Saturday

Bahami Sea Dream Adriatic 21.07 18:00

Italija Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 21.07 13:00
SpA

Luxemburg | STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic 21.07 23:45
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Last port
of call

Taormina

Kotor
Krf
Vis

Bari
TBA
Mykonos

Venecija

Sarande

Mykonos

La Valletta

Venecija

Kotor

TBA
Pirej

Trst

Venecija

Zadar

Pomena

Hvar

Krf
Hvar

Mykonos

Bar

Sarande

Kotor

Mykonos

Next port
of call

Sibenik

Koper

Venecija

Kotor

Zadar
TBA

Ancona

Sarande

Venecija

Venecija

Hvar

Krf

Korcula

TBA

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Bari

Kotor

La Valletta

Venecija
Kotor

Ancona

Zadar

Venecija

Hvar

Venecija

Berth

Gruz Old Town | Len(m)
443 86
63 13

Old Town 180
5 1

Berth 11 214

Berth 12 274

Berth 9 110

Berth 10 253

Old Town 190

Berth 12 274
2 0

Berth 10 285

Berth 11 293
4 0

Berth 10 294

Berth 10 261

Berth 11 279

Berth 12 49
1 1

Old Town 213

Berth 9 86
2 0

Berth 10 262

Berth 11 294
2 0

Berth 11 253

Berth 9 110
4 0

Berth 11 214

Berth 12 274

Berth 14 180

Berth 12 274
2 0

Berth 14 207

Berth 11 293
2 1

Berth 9 104

Berth 11 294

Old Town 111

GT

30277

33933

65591
2995

71304
28258
65542

82318
92627
92720

77499
78878

499

40791
3370

77302
91740

71304
2995

33933

65591
30277
65542

47427
92627

4333
92720

2298
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

2018

Ship's name

July (7)
22.07.2018

08:00
11:00

TO CALLISTO

RHAPSODY OF
THE SEAS

24.07.2018

08:00

CLUB MED 2

25.07.2018

08:00

20:00
21:00

23:00

TBC 3 (MARELLA

DISCOVERY II)
ATHENA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

LE LYRIAL

26.07.2018

05:00

06:00
07:30
10:30
14:00

THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA
AIDAbIu
HORIZON

MSC SINFONIA

27.07.2018

08:00

MSC POESIA

28.07.2018

07:00

07:30

12:00
21:00

NORWEGIAN
STAR

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

STAR FLYER
TO CALLISTO

29.07.2018

08:00
13:00

CRYSTAL ESPRIT

CELEBRITY

CONSTELLATION

31.07.2018

06:00
07:00

08:00

MEIN SCHIFF 2

NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

SEA DREAM I1

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Sunday
Panama

Bahami

Tuesday

Francuska

Wednesday
Malta

Malta
Belgija

Francuska

Thursday
Malta

Panama
Italija
Malta
Panama
Friday
Panama
Saturday

Bahami
Italija

Luxemburg
Panama
Sunday
Bahami

Bahami

Tuesday
Malta

Bahami

Bahami

Name of the
owner

VARIETY

Royal Carribean
Cruises

V Ships

TUI UK Ltd.

GCCL (Cayman)

CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.

Compagnie des

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES
Pullmantur

MSC Cruises

MSC Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Costa Crociere
SpA

STAR CLIPPERS
VARIETY

Crystal Cruises

Celebrity Cruises

TUI Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Sea Dream

Agent

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Rea

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Atlantagent
Atlantagent

ADRIATIK

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent
Jadroagent

MSC

MSC

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Adriatic

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Adriatic

ship's
Departure

22.07 20:30
22.07 19:00

24.07 23:59

25.07 23:00

26.07 23:59
27.07 23:00

26.07 23:59

26.07 22:00

26.07 13:30
26.07 16:00
26.07 19:00
26.07 22:00

27.07 15:00

28.07 13:00
28.07 13:00
28.07 23:45

30.07 06:00

29.07 23:00
29.07 19:00

31.07 21:30
31.07 17:00

01.08 06:00
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Date & time of = Last port

of call

Kotor

Venecija

Krf

Split

Kotor

Pomena

Kotor

Kotor

Krf
Bari
Zadar

Mykonos

Sarande

Mykonos

Mykonos

Kotor

Korcula

Venecija

La Valletta

Civitavecc
hia

Korcula

Next port

of call

Split

Kotor

Hvar

Kotor

Korcula

Pomena

Mijet

Korcula

Venecija
Zadar
Bar

Ancona

Venecija

Venecija

Venecija

Korcula

Kotor

Krf

Bari

Venecija

Kotor

Gruz

443

Berth 9
Berth 10

Berth 10

Berth 14
Berth 9

Berth 11

Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 14
Berth 12

Berth 11

Berth 10

Berth 11

Berth 12

Berth 9
Berth 11

Berth 10
Berth 12

Berth

Old Town ' Len(m)

86
13

1
Old Town
1

Old Town
0

Old Town

Old Town

49
279

187

264

58
110

142

214

274
253
207
274

293

294

294

111

49

86
294

262
268

104

GT

499
78878

14983

69472

1206
2995

10992

33933

65591
71304
47427
65542

92627

91740
92720
2298

499

3370
90940

77302

75904

4333
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK perh

Time of Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of = Last port | Next port Gruz Old Town ' Len(m) GT
ship's owner ship's of call of call
Arrival Departure
2018 443 86
August (8) 69 19
01.08.2018 Wednesday 2 1
09:00 OOSTERDAM NIZOZEMSK | Holland America Jadroagent 01.08 23:59 Krf Kotor Berth 10 285 82318
09:00 LE LYRIAL Francuska Compagnie des | ADRIATIK 01.08 23:00 | Sibenik Kotor Old Town 142 10992
21:00 LA BELLE DE Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent 03.08 23:00 Kotor Kotor Berth 9 110 2995
L'ADRIATIQUE FINANCE S.A.
02.08.2018 Thursday 5 2
05:00 THOMSON Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 02.08 18:00 Bar Chania Berth 11 214 33933
CELEBRATION TRAVEL d.o.0.
06:00 MSCLIRICA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 02.08 13:30 Krf Venecija Berth 12 274 65591
07:30 AIDAbIu Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent 02.08 16:00 Bari Zadar Berth 10 253 71304
08:00 SEABOURN Bahami Seabourn cruise Jadroagent 02.08 18:00 Brindisi Zadar Old Town 198 32477
ODYSSEY line
08:00 CLUB MED 2 Francuska V Ships Rea 03.08 00:01 ' Korcula Kotor Old Town 187 14983
14:00 'MSC SINFONIA  Panama MSC Cruises MSC 02.08 22:00 Mykonos |Ancona Berth 12 274 65542
20:00 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) | Atlantagent 04.08 05:00 Korcula Kotor Berth 12 58 1206
03.08.2018 Friday 1 0
08:00 MSC POESIA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 03.08 15:00 Sarande | Venecija Berth 11 293 92627
04.08.2018 Saturday 2 2
06:00 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 04.08 13:00 Mykonos | Venecija Berth 11 294 91740
STAR Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.
07:00 WIND SURF Bahami V.SHIPS Adriatic 04.08 17:00  Kotor Split Old Town 187 14745
07:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 04.08 13:00 Mykonos | Venecija Berth 10 294 92720
DELIZIOSA SpA
14:00 'ROYAL CLIPPER Luxemburg | STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic 04.08 23:45 Old Town 133 4425
05.08.2018 Sunday 1 0
08:00 TO CALLISTO Panama VARIETY Atlantagent 05.08 20:30 Kotor Split Berth 9 49 499
06.08.2018 Monday 2 0
08:00 OOSTERDAM NIZOZEMSK | Holland America Jadroagent 06.08 17:00  Split Sarande Berth 10 285 82318
08:00 SEVEN SEAS Bahami PRESTIGE GULLIVER 06.08 18:00 TBA TBA Berth 11 207 42363
VOYAGER CRUISE HOLDIN TRAVEL d.o.0.
08.08.2018 Wednesday 2 0
08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 08.08 23:00  Split Kotor Berth 14 264 69472
DISCOVERY II) TRAVEL d.o.0.
21:00 LA BELLE DE Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent 09.08 23:00 Pomena Pomena Berth 9 110 2995
L'ADRIATIQUE FINANCE S.A.
09.08.2018 Thursday 4 0
05:00 THOMSON Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 09.08 22:00 Kotor Koper Berth 11 214 33933
CELEBRATION TRAVEL d.o.0.
06:00 MSC LIRICA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 09.08 13:30 Krf Venecija Berth 12 274 65591
07:30 AIDAbIu Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent 09.08 16:00 Bari Zadar Berth 10 253 71304
14:00 'MSC SINFONIA  Panama MSC Cruises MSC 09.08 22:00 Mykonos |Ancona Berth 12 274 65542
10.08.2018 Friday 2 1
07:30 HORIZON Malta Pullmantur Jadroagent 10.08 16:00 Bar Zadar Berth 14 207 47427
08:00 MSC POESIA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 10.08 15:00 Sarande  Venecija Berth 11 293 92627
11:00 'WIND SURF Bahami V.SHIPS Adriatic 10.08 23:00 Zadar Kotor Old Town 187 14745
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018
August (8)
11.08.2018

06:00 'NORWEGIAN
STAR

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

08:00 OCEANA

08:00 RIVIERA

13:00 'SIRENA

14:00 ROYAL CLIPPER

21:00 TO CALLISTO

23:00 LELYRIAL
12.08.2018

08:00 AURORA

08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT
14.08.2018

06:00 'MEIN SCHIFF 2

21:00 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

15.08.2018
08:00 SILVER WHISPER
08:00 VIKING ORION
20:00 ATHENA
16.08.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 MSCLIRICA

07:30 | AIDAbIu

08:00 AZAMARA QUEST

10:30 'HORIZON

14:00 ' MSC SINFONIA
17.08.2018

08:00 'MSC POESIA
18.08.2018

06:00 'NORWEGIAN
STAR

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

08:00 RIVIERA

13:00 LE LYRIAL
19.08.2018

08:00 TO CALLISTO

11:00 RHAPSODY OF
THE SEAS

20.08.2018
07:00 WIND SURF

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Saturday

Bahami
Italija

Bermuda
Marshall
Marshall
Luxemburg
Panama
Francuska
Sunday
V.Britanija
Bahami
Tuesday
Malta
Belgija

Wednesday
Bahami
Norveska
Malta
Thursday
Malta

Panama
Italija
Bahami
Malta
Panama
Friday
Panama

Saturday

Bahami
Italija

Marshall
Francuska
Sunday
Panama

Bahami

Monday

Bahami

Name of the
owner

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Costa Crociere
SpA

P&O Cruises
PRESTIGE
PRESTIGE
STAR CLIPPERS
VARIETY

Compagnie des

P&O Cruises

Crystal Cruises

TUI Cruises

CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.

Silversea
VIKING OCEAN
GCCL (Cayman)

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES
Celebrity Cruises
Pullmantur

MSC Cruises

MSC Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Costa Crociere
SpA

PRESTIGE

Compagnie des

VARIETY

Royal Carribean
Cruises

V.SHIPS

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Jadroagent
GULLIVER
GULLIVER
Adriatic
Atlantagent
ADRIATIK

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Atlantagent

ADRIATIK
Jadroagent

Atlantagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC

Jadroagent
Jadroagent
Jadroagent

MSC

MSC

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
ADRIATIK

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Adriatic

Date & time of
ship's
Departure

11.08 13:00
11.08 13:00

11.08 17:00
11.08 16:00
11.08 23:59
11.08 23:45
13.08 06:00
12.08 23:59

12.08 18:00
12.08 23:00

14.08 21:30
16.08 20:00

15.08 23:00
15.08 22:00
16.08 23:59

16.08 22:00

16.08 13:30
16.08 16:00
16.08 18:00
16.08 19:00
16.08 22:00

17.08 15:00

18.08 13:00
18.08 13:00
18.08 23:59

18.08 23:59

19.08 20:30
19.08 19:00

20.08 22:00
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Last port
of call

Mykonos
Mykonos

La Valletta
TBA
TBA

Kotor

Kotor

Split

Korcula

Trst

Kotor

TBA
Split
Kotor

Hvar

Krf

Bari
Kotor
Zadar
Mykonos

Sarande

Mykonos
Mykonos
TBA

Kotor

Kotor

Venecija

Kotor

Next port
of call

Venecija
Venecija

Ravenna
TBA
TBA

Korcula

Mijet

Cagliari

Kotor

Kotor

Zadar

TBA
Kotor

Korcula

La Valletta

Venecija
Zadar
Koper
Bar

Ancona

Venecija

Venecija
Venecija
TBA

Mijet

Split

Kotor

Mljet

Old Town ' Len(m)

Berth
Gruz
443 86
69 19
6 2
Berth 11
Berth 11
Berth 10
Berth 12
Berth 11
Old Town
Berth 12
Old Town
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 9
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 9
2 1
Old Town
Berth 11
Berth 14
5 1
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 10
Old Town
Berth 14
Berth 12
1 0
Berth 11
3 1
Berth 10
Berth 12
Berth 11
Old Town
2 0
Berth 9
Berth 10
0 1
Old Town

294

294

261
239
180
133

49
142

272
86

262
110

190

228

58

214

274
253
180
207
274

293

294

294

239

142

49
279

187

GT

91740
92720

77499
66172
30277
4425
499
10992

76152
3370

77302
2995

28258
47842
1206

33933

65591
71304
30277
47427
65542

92627

91740
92720
66172

10992

499
78878

14745

4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK perh

Time of Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of = Last port | Next port Gruz Old Town ' Len(m) GT
ship's owner ship's of call of call
Arrival Departure
2018 443 86
August (8) 69 19
21.08.2018 Tuesday 2 1
07:00 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 21.08 17:00 Civitavecc | Venecija Berth 11 268 75904
SPIRIT Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0. hia
14:00 CELEBRITY Bahami Celebrity Cruises Jadroagent 22.08 17:00 Venecija | Chania Berth 10 294 90940
CONSTELLATION
14:00 SEA CLOUD Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent 22.08 06:00 Kotor Gruz Old Town 109 2532
22.08.2018 Wednesday 2 1
08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 22.08 23:00  Split Kotor Berth 14 264 69472
DISCOVERY II) TRAVEL d.o.0.
08:00 SEA CLOUD Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent 22.08 18:00 SSG Hvar Berth 12 109 2532
09:00 SILVER MUSE Bahami Silversea ADRIATIK 22.08 21:00 TBA TBA Old Town 213 40791
23.08.2018 Thursday 6 2
05:00 THOMSON Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 23.08 22:00  Kotor Korcula Berth 11 214 33933
CELEBRATION TRAVEL d.o.0.
06:00 LA BELLE DE Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent 25.08 07:00 Pomena Kotor Berth 9 110 2995
L'ADRIATIQUE FINANCE S.A.
06:00 MSC LIRICA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 23.08 13:30 | Krf Venecija Old Town 274 65591
07:30 AIDAblu Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent 23.08 16:00 Bari Zadar Berth 10 253 71304
08:00 AZAMARA QUEST Bahami Celebrity Cruises Jadroagent 23.08 22:00 Kotor Sibenik Berth 12 180 30277
09:00 ORIANA V.Britanija P&O Cruises Jadroagent 23.08 18:30 Rovinj Krf Berth 10 260 69840
14:00 'MSC SINFONIA  Panama MSC Cruises MSC 23.08 22:00 ' Zadar Ancona Old Town 274 65542
20:00 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) | Atlantagent 25.08 05:00  Korcula Kotor Berth 12 58 1206
24.08.2018 Friday 1 0
08:00 MSC POESIA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 24.08 15:00 Sarande | Venecija Berth 11 293 92627
25.08.2018 Saturday 3 1
06:00 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 25.08 13:00 Mykonos | Venecija Berth 11 294 91740
STAR Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.
07:00 SEA CLOUD Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent 25.08 23:59 Korcula Kotor Old Town 109 2532
07:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 25.08 13:00 Mykonos | Venecija Berth 10 294 92720
DELIZIOSA SpA
21:00 TO CALLISTO Panama VARIETY Atlantagent 27.08 06:00 ' Kotor Korcula Berth 12 49 499
26.08.2018 Sunday 1 1
07:00 LE LYRIAL Francuska Compagnie des ' ADRIATIK 27.08 05:00 Split Kotor Old Town 142 10992
08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT Bahami Crystal Cruises | Jadroagent 26.08 23:00 Korcula Kotor Berth 9 86 3370
27.08.2018 Monday 1 0
12:00 'NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 27.08 21:00 Venecija Kotor Berth 11 294 91740
STAR Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.
28.08.2018 Tuesday 1 0
06:00 MEIN SCHIFF 2  Malta TUI Cruises Jadroagent 28.08 21:30 La Valletta Bari Berth 10 262 77302
29.08.2018 Wednesday 2 0
08:00 AZAMARA QUEST Bahami Celebrity Cruises Jadroagent 29.08 20:00 Split Sorrento  Berth 10 180 30277
21:00 LA BELLE DE Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent 30.08 18:00 Pomena Katakolon | Berth 9 110 2995
L'ADRIATIQUE FINANCE S.A.
30.08.2018 Thursday 5 1
05:00 THOMSON Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 30.08 18:00 Bar Chania Berth 11 214 33933
CELEBRATION TRAVEL d.o.0.
06:00 MSC LIRICA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 30.08 13:30 Krf Venecija  Berth 14 274 65591
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018

August (8)

07:30 AIDAbIu
08:00 OOSTERDAM
08:00 SEABOURN

ODYSSEY
14:00 ' MSC SINFONIA
31.08.2018

08:00 MSC POESIA

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Italija
NIZOZEMSK

Bahami

Panama

Friday

Panama

Name of the
owner

AIDA CRUISES

Holland America

Seabourn cruise
line

MSC Cruises

MSC Cruises

Agent

Jadroagent
Jadroagent

Jadroagent

MSC

MSC

Date & time of = Last port

ship's of call
Departure

30.08 16:00 Bari
30.08 23:59 Venecija
30.08 18:00  Brindisi

30.08 22:00 Mykonos

31.08 15:00 Sarande
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Next port

of call

Zadar
Sarande

Zadar

Ancona

Venecija

Berth

Gruz Old Town | Len(m)

443 86
69 19
Berth 10
Berth 12
Old Town
Berth 14
1 0
Berth 11

253
285
198

274

293

GT

71304
82318
32477

65542

92627
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

2018

Ship's name

September (9)
01.09.2018

07:30

12:00

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

CELEBRITY

CONSTELLATION

02.09.2018

07:00
08:00

LE LYRIAL
TO CALLISTO

03.09.2018

09:00

CRYSTAL
SERENITY

04.09.2018

08:00

SILVER WHISPER

05.09.2018

08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA

DISCOVERY II)

06.09.2018

05:00

06:00
07:30
14:00

THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA
AIDAbIu
MSC SINFONIA

07.09.2018

07:30
08:00

08:00

HORIZON

QUEEN
ELIZABETH

MSC POESIA

08.09.2018

06:00

07:30

08:00
08:00

14:00
21:00

NORWEGIAN
STAR

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

OCEANA

SEVEN SEAS
VOYAGER

STAR FLYER
TO CALLISTO

09.09.2018

07:00
08:00

LE LYRIAL

CRYSTAL ESPRIT

11.09.2018

06:00
07:00

MEIN SCHIFF 2

NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

13.09.2018

05:00

THOMSON
CELEBRATION

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Saturday
Italija

Bahami

Sunday

Francuska
Panama

Monday

Bahami

Tuesday
Bahami
Wednesday
Malta

Thursday
Malta

Panama
Italija
Panama
Friday
Malta

Velika
Britanija
Panama
Saturday

Bahami
Italija

Bermuda

Bahami

Luxemburg
Panama
Sunday
Francuska
Bahami
Tuesday
Malta

Bahami

Thursday
Malta

Name of the
owner

Costa Crociere
SpA

Celebrity Cruises

Compagnie des

VARIETY

Crystal Cruises

Silversea

TUI UK Ltd.

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES
MSC Cruises

Pullmantur

Cunard Line

MSC Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Costa Crociere
SpA

P&O Cruises

PRESTIGE
CRUISE HOLDIN

STAR CLIPPERS
VARIETY

Compagnie des

Crystal Cruises

TUI Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

TUI UK Ltd.

Agent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

ADRIATIK
Atlantagent

Jadroagent

ADRIATIK

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent

MSC

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

MSC

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Adriatic

Atlantagent

ADRIATIK

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Date & time of
ship's
Departure

01.09 13:00

01.09 22:00

03.09 05:00
02.09 20:30

03.09 18:00

04.09 18:00

05.09 23:00

06.09 22:00

06.09 13:30
06.09 16:00
06.09 22:00

07.09 16:00

07.09 18:00

07.09 15:00

08.09 13:00
08.09 13:00

08.09 22:00
08.09 18:00

08.09 23:45
10.09 06:00

10.09 05:00
09.09 23:00

11.09 21:30
11.09 17:00

13.09 22:00
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Last port
of call

Pirej

Koper

Split

Kotor

Rovinj

TBA

Split

Kotor

Krf
Bari

Mykonos
Bar
Sibenik

Sarande

Mykonos
Pirej

La Valletta
TBA

Kotor

Split

Korcula

Trst

Civitavecc
hia

Hvar

Next port
of call

Venecija

Kotor

Kotor

Split

Krf

TBA

Kotor

Koper

Venecija
Zadar

Ancona

Zadar

Cagliari

Venecija

Venecija

Venecija

Hvar

TBA

Korcula

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Venecija

La Valletta

Berth
Gruz
443 86
62 16
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 10
1 1
Old Town
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 10
0 1
Old Town
1 0
Berth 12
4 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 12
3 0
Berth 14
Berth 10
Berth 11
5 1
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 10
Gruz Anchorage

Old Town
Berth 12
1 1
Old Town
Berth 9

Berth 10
Berth 11

Berth 11

Old Town ' Len(m)

294

294

142
49

250

190

264

214

274
253
274

207

294

293

294

294

261
207

111
49

142
86

262
268

214

GT

92720

90940

10992
499

68870

28258

69472

33933

65591
71304
65542

47427
90901

92627

91740
92720

77499
42363

2298
499

10992
3370

77302
75904

33933

4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018

September (9)
06:00 'MSC LIRICA
07:30 AIDAbIu
10:30 'HORIZON

13:00 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

14:00 ' MSC SINFONIA
14.09.2018

08:00 'MSC POESIA
15.09.2018

06:00 NORWEGIAN
STAR

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

16.09.2018

07:00 LELYRIAL

08:00 TO CALLISTO
17.09.2018

13:00 STAR FLYER
18.09.2018

09:00 OOSTERDAM
19.09.2018

08:00 QUEEN VICTORIA

08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA
DISCOVERY II)

20:00 ATHENA

21:00 LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

20.09.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 MSC LIRICA

07:00 SILVER MUSE

07:30 | AIDAbIu

14:00 'MSC SINFONIA
21.09.2018

08:00 'MSC POESIA

08:00 AEGEAN
ODYSSEY

22.09.2018

06:00 NORWEGIAN
STAR

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

07:30 SEA CLOUD
08:00 SEA DREAM I1
21:00 TO CALLISTO

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of

owner ship's
Departure

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 13.09 13:30

Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent 13.09 16:00

Malta Pullmantur Jadroagent 13.09 19:00

Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent 14.09 23:00
FINANCE S.A.

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 13.09 22:00

Friday

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 14.09 15:00

Saturday

Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 15.09 13:00
Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.

Italija Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 15.09 13:00
SpA

Sunday

Francuska Compagnie des | ADRIATIK 17.09 05:00

Panama VARIETY Atlantagent 16.09 20:30

Monday

Luxemburg | STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic 17.09 23:00

Tuesday

NIZOZEMSK | Holland America 'Jadroagent 18.09 23:59

Wednesday

Velika Cunard Line Jadroagent 19.09 23:00

Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 19.09 23:00

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Malta GCCL (Cayman) ' Atlantagent 20.09 23:59

Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent 21.09 23:00
FINANCE S.A.

Thursday

Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 20.09 22:00

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 20.09 13:30

Bahami Silversea ADRIATIK 20.09 13:00

Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent 20.09 16:00

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 20.09 22:00

Friday

Panama MSC Cruises MSC 21.09 15:00

Malta AEGEAN Adriatic 21.09 21:00
ODYSSEY CRUIS | Destination Mana

Saturday

Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 22.09 13:00
Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.

Italija Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 22.09 13:00
SpA

Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent 22.09 23:59

Bahami Sea Dream Adriatic 22.09 18:00

Panama VARIETY Atlantagent 24.09 06:00
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Last port
of call

Krf
Bari
Zadar

Egine via
Corinth ca

Mykonos

Sarande

Mykonos

Pirej

Split

Kotor

Krf

Kotor

Split

Kotor

Pomena

Kotor

Krf
TBA
Bari

Mykonos

Sarande

Mykonos

Pirej

Kotor
Kotor

Kotor

Next port
of call

Venecija
Zadar
Bar

Kotor

Ancona

Venecija

Venecija

Venecija

Kotor

Split

Kotor

Venecija

Kotor

Korcula

Pomena

Korcula

Venecija
TBA
Zadar

Ancona

Venecija

Venecija

Venecija

Korcula
Kotor

Korcula

Gruz

443

Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 14
Berth 9

Berth 12

Berth 11

Berth 11

Berth 10

Berth 9

Berth 10

Berth 10
Berth 14

Berth 14
Berth 9

Berth 11

Berth 14

Berth 10
Berth 14

Berth 11

Berth 11

Berth 10

Berth 9
Berth 12

Berth

Old Town ' Len(m)

86
16

1
Old Town

1
Old Town
0

Old Town

Old Town

Old Town

274
253
207
110

274

293

294

294

142
49

111

285

294

264

58
110

214

274
213
253
274

293
140

294

294

109
104
49

GT

65591
71304
47427

2995

65542

92627

91740

92720

10992
499

2298

82318

90746

69472

1206
2995

33933

65591
40791
71304
65542

92627
12094

91740
92720

2532
4333
499
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018

September (9)
23.09.2018
07:00 PAN ORAMA II
08:00 OOSTERDAM
08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT
24.09.2018

12:00 ' NORWEGIAN
STAR

14:00 STAR FLYER
25.09.2018

06:00 MEIN SCHIFF 2

07:00 SEA CLOUD

08:00 AZAMARA QUEST

09:00 OCEANA

20:00 SEA CLOUD

26.09.2018
07:00 CROWN
PRINCESS

08:00 SILVER MUSE
21:00 LA BELLE DE

L'ADRIATIQUE
27.09.2018
05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 MSC LIRICA
07:30 AIDAblu
08:00 SEABOURN

ODYSSEY
20:00 ATHENA
28.09.2018
08:00 'MSC POESIA
29.09.2018
07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

16:00 'SEA CLOUD II

18:00 'AEGEAN
ODYSSEY

30.09.2018
08:00 TO CALLISTO

09:00 CELEBRITY
CONSTELLATION

10:00 'KONINGSDAM

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag Name of the Agent
owner

Sunday

Grcka VARIETY Atlantagent

NIZOZEMSK | Holland America ' Jadroagent

Bahami Crystal Cruises | Jadroagent

Monday

Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER
Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.

Luxemburg | STAR CLIPPERS | Adriatic

Tuesday

Malta TUI Cruises Jadroagent

Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent

Bahami Celebrity Cruises Jadroagent

Bermuda P&O Cruises Jadroagent

Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent

Wednesday

Bermuda Princess Cruises 'Jadroagent

Bahami Silversea ADRIATIK

Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent
FINANCE S.A.

Thursday

Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.o.

Panama MSC Cruises MSC

Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent

Bahami Seabourn cruise ' Jadroagent
line

Malta GCCL (Cayman) | Atlantagent

Friday

Panama MSC Cruises MSC

Saturday

Italija Costa Crociere  Jadroagent
SpA

MALTA SEA CLOUD Jadroagent

Malta AEGEAN Adriatic
ODYSSEY CRUIS  Destination Mana

Sunday

Panama VARIETY Atlantagent

Bahami Celebrity Cruises Jadroagent

Nizozemska | Holland America ' Jadroagent

ship's

Departure

25.09 23:00

23.09 17:00

23.09 23:00

24.09 21:00

24.09 23:00

25.09 21:30

25.09 18:00

25.09 23:00

25.09 19:00

25.09 23:59

26.09 23:00

26.09 22:00
28.09 23:00

27.09 18:00

27.09 13:30
27.09 16:00
27.09 18:00

29.09 05:00

28.09 15:00

29.09 13:00

29.09 23:00
30.09 13:00

30.09 20:30
30.09 18:00

30.09 23:00
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Date & time of = Last port

of call

Kotor
Split

Korcula

Venecija

La Valletta
Hvar

Split
Ravenna

Gruz

Messina

TBA

Kotor

Bar

Krf
Bari

Brindisi

Koréula

Sarande

Pirej

Otranto
Otranto

Kotor

Zadar

Civitavecc

Next port
of call

Kotor
Sarande

Kotor

Kotor

Bari

SSG

Kotor

La Valletta
Otranto

Kotor

TBA
TBA

Chania

Venecija
Zadar
Zadar

Kotor

Venecija

Venecija

Korcula

Korcula

Split

Kotor

Kotor

Old Town ' Len(m)

Berth
Gruz
443 86
62 16
3 0
Berth 10
Berth 11
Berth 9
1 1
Berth 11
Old Town
3 2
Berth 10
Berth 12
Old Town
Berth 11
Old Town
2 1
Berth 11
Old Town
Berth 9
4 1
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 10
Old Town
Berth 12
1 0
Berth 11
1 2
Berth 11
Old Town
Old Town
3 0
Berth 9
Berth 11
Berth 10

49

285

86

294

111

262

109

180

261

109

290

213
110

214

274
253
198

58

293

294

117
140

49
294

299

GT

498
82318
3370
91740
2298
77302
2532
30277
77499
2532

113561

40791
2995

33933

65591
71304
32477

1206

92627

92720

3849
12094

499

90940

99836

4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018

October (10)
01.10.2018
12:00 'SILVER MUSE
14:00 'STAR FLYER
02.10.2018

07:00 NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

03.10.2018
08:00 | OCEAN DREAM

08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA
DISCOVERY II)

08:00 AZAMARA QUEST
13:00 ' SEVEN SEAS

VOYAGER
04.10.2018
05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 MSC LIRICA
07:30 AIDAbIu
14:00 'MSC SINFONIA

05.10.2018

08:00 MSC POESIA

06.10.2018

06:00 'NORWEGIAN
STAR

07:30 |COSTA
DELIZIOSA

13:30 | SEA CLOUD II

21:00 TO CALLISTO
07.10.2018

08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT
08.10.2018

09:00 AZAMARA QUEST

09:00 AZAMARA
PURSUIT (ex-
ADONIA)

09.10.2018
06:00 'MEIN SCHIFF 2
14:00 STAR FLYER
18:00 GOLDEN IRIS
10.10.2018

06:30 COSTA
neoRIVIERA

20:00 ATHENA
11.10.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag Name of the

owner

Monday

Bahami Silversea

Luxemburg | STAR CLIPPERS

Tuesday

Bahami Norwegian
Cruise Line

Wednesday

Panama NYK Cruises,Co

Malta TUI UK Ltd.

Bahami Celebrity Cruises

Bahami PRESTIGE
CRUISE HOLDIN

Thursday

Malta TUI UK Ltd.

Panama MSC Cruises

Italija AIDA CRUISES

Panama MSC Cruises

Friday

Panama MSC Cruises

Saturday

Bahami Norwegian
Cruise Line

Italija Costa Crociere
SpA

MALTA SEA CLOUD

Panama VARIETY

Sunday

Bahami Crystal Cruises

Monday

Bahami Celebrity Cruises

Bermuda Celebrity Cruises

Tuesday

Malta TUI Cruises

Luxemburg | STAR CLIPPERS

Panama MANO

Wednesday

Italija Costa Crociere
SpA

Malta GCCL (Cayman)

Thursday

Malta TUI UK Ltd.

Agent

ADRIATIK
Adriatic

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent
MSC

MSC

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent
Adriatic
GULLIVER

Jadroagent

Atlantagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

ship's
Departure

01.10 19:00
01.10 23:00

02.10 17:00

03.10 23:00
03.10 23:00

03.10 17:00
03.10 18:00

04.10 22:00

04.10 13:30
04.10 16:00
04.10 22:00

05.10 15:00

06.10 13:00

06.10 13:00

06.10 23:59

08.10 06:00

07.10 14:00

08.10 22:00
08.10 22:00

09.10 21:30
09.10 23:45
10.10 15:00

10.10 17:00

11.10 23:59

11.10 22:00
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Date & time of = Last port

of call

TBA

Civitavecc
hia

Durres

Split

Kotor

Venecija

Kotor

Krf
Bari
Mykonos

Sarande

Mykonos

Pirej

Venecija

Kotor

Koréula

Venecija

Igoumenit
sa

Trst

Venecija

Kotor

Kotor

Hvar

Next port
of call

TBA

Venecija

Kotor

Kotor

Koper
Krf

Koper

Venecija
Zadar
Ancona

Venecija

Venecija

Venecija

Kotor

Korcula

Kotor

Chania

Venecija

Kotor

Agios

Zadar

Korcula

La Valletta

Berth

213
111

268

204
264

180
207

214

274
253
274

293

294

294

117

49

86

180
180

262

111

164

216

58

Gruz Old Town | Len(m)
443 86
60 13
0 2
Old Town
Old Town
1 0
Berth 10
3 1
Berth 10
Berth 14
Old Town
Berth 11
4 0
Berth 11
Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 12
1 0
Berth 11
3 1
Berth 10
Berth 12
Old Town
Berth 12
1 0
Berth 9
0 2
Old Town
Old Town
2 1
Berth 10
Old Town
Berth 12
2 0
Berth 11
Berth 9
3 0
Berth 11

214

GT

40791
2298

75904

35265
69472

30277
42363

33933

65591
71304
65542

92627

91740
92720

3849
499

3370

30277

30277

77302
2298
16852

48200

1206

33933

4/10/2018



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

Ship's name

2018

October (10)
06:00 MSC LIRICA

07:30 AIDAbIu

12.10.2018
08:00 'MSC POESIA

13.10.2018

06:00 'NORWEGIAN
STAR

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

14.10.2018

07:00 SEVEN SEAS
EXPLORER

TO CALLISTO

RHAPSODY OF
THE SEAS

16.10.2018
08:00 OCEANA

07:30

08:00
11:00

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:30
17.10.2018

06:30 COSTA
neoRIVIERA

CROWN
PRINCESS

OOSTERDAM

ORIANA

SEA CLOUD II
BRAEMAR

07:00

08:00
08:00

08:00

18.10.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA

EUROPA

06:00

07:30

20:00
19.10.2018

07:30 HORIZON
20.10.2018

06:00 'NORWEGIAN
STAR

KONINGSDAM
TO CALLISTO

AIDAbIu
ATHENA

10:00
21:00
21.10.2018

04:30 CRYSTAL ESPRIT

RSLUKA8838

QUEEN VICTORIA

TBC 3 (MARELLA
DISCOVERY II)

Ship's flag Name of the
owner

Panama MSC Cruises

Italija AIDA CRUISES

Friday

Panama MSC Cruises

Saturday

Bahami Norwegian
Cruise Line

Italija Costa Crociere
SpA

Sunday

Marshall PRESTIGE

Islands CRUISE HOLDIN

Panama VARIETY

Bahami Royal Carribean
Cruises

Tuesday

Bermuda P&O Cruises

V.Britanija P&O Cruises

Velika Cunard Line

MALTA SEA CLOUD

Bahami FRED OLSEN

Wednesday

Italija Costa Crociere
SpA

Bermuda Princess Cruises

NIZOZEMSK | Holland America

Malta TUI UK Ltd.

Bahami HAPAG-LLOYD,

Thursday

Malta TUI UK Ltd.

Panama MSC Cruises

Italija AIDA CRUISES

Malta GCCL (Cayman)

Friday

Malta Pullmantur

Saturday

Bahami Norwegian
Cruise Line

Nizozemska | Holland America

Panama VARIETY

Sunday

Bahami Crystal Cruises

Agent

MSC

Jadroagent

MSC

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent
Jadroagent
Jadroagent
Jadroagent

Rea

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Rea

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent
Atlantagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Date & time of
ship's
Departure

11.10 13:30
11.10 16:00

12.10 15:00

13.10 13:00

13.10 13:00

14.10 17:00

14.10 20:30
14.10 19:00

16.10 18:00
16.10 22:00
16.10 18:00
16.10 15:30
16.10 17:00
17.10 17:00

17.10 23:00

17.10 23:59
17.10 23:00

17.10 23:59

18.10 22:00

18.10 13:30
18.10 16:00
20.10 05:00

19.10 16:00

20.10 13:00

20.10 23:00
21.10 14:00

21.10 18:00

Strana 23 od 27

Last port
of call

Krf

Bari

Sarande

Mykonos

Pirej

Kotor

Kotor

Venecija

Sibenik
Zadar
Rijeka
Ravenna
Split
Kotor

Messina

Venecija

Split

Palermo

Kotor

Koper
Bari

Korcula

Bar

Mykonos

Civitavecc

Kotor

Kraljevica

Next port
of call

Venecija

Zadar

Venecija

Venecija

Venecija

Rijeka

Split

Kotor

La Valletta
Kotor
Kotor
Otranto
Trapani
Zadar

Kotor

Sarande

Kotor

Kotor

Koper

Venecija
Zadar

Kotor

Zadar

Venecija

Kotor

Pirej

Gruz

4

Berth 12
Berth 10

Berth 11

Berth 11

Berth 12

Berth 11

Berth 9
Berth 10

Berth 10
Berth 11
Berth 12

Berth 14

Berth 11

Berth 10
Berth 14

Berth 11

Berth 14
Berth 10
Berth 9

Berth 14

Berth 10

Berth 11
Berth 12

Las Palmas Berth 9

Berth

43

60

Old Town ' Len(m)

86
13

Old Town

2
Old Town

Old Town
0

274
253

293

294

294

223

49
279

261

260

294

117

195

216

290

285
264

198

214

274
253
58

207

294

299
49

86

GT

65591
71304

92627

91740

92720

55254

499
78878

77499
69840
90746

3849
24344
48200

113561

82318
69472

28890

33933

65591
71304
1206

47427

91740

99836
499

3370
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018

October (10)
22.10.2018

12:00 ' NORWEGIAN
STAR

23.10.2018

07:00 'NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

08:00 'MARINA
24.10.2018

06:30 COSTA
neoRIVIERA

08:00 TBC 3 (MARELLA
DISCOVERY II)

25.10.2018

05:00 THOMSON
CELEBRATION

06:00 MSCLIRICA

07:00 'OCEAN MAJESTY

07:30  AIDAblu

08:00 |QUEEN
ELIZABETH

08:00 VIKING SKY
10:30 ' HORIZON

27.10.2018

07:30 COSTA
DELIZIOSA

28.10.2018

12:00 RHAPSODY OF
THE SEAS

29.10.2018

08:00 VIKING SUN
12:00 ' NORWEGIAN

STAR
30.10.2018
07:00 RIVIERA
31.10.2018
06:30 COSTA
neoRIVIERA

08:00 VIKING SKY
08:00 | AIDAbIu
20:00 ATHENA

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Monday

Bahami

Tuesday

Bahami

Marshall

Wednesday
Italija

Malta

Thursday
Malta

Panama
Portugal
Italija
Velika
Britanija
Norveska
Malta
Saturday
Italija

Sunday

Bahami

Monday
Norveska

Bahami

Tuesday
Marshall
Wednesday
Italija

Norveska
Italija
Malta

Name of the
owner

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Norwegian
Cruise Line

PRESTIGE

Costa Crociere
SpA

TUI UK Ltd.

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
MAJESTIC
AIDA CRUISES

Cunard Line

VIKING OCEAN

Pullmantur

Costa Crociere
SpA

Royal Carribean
Cruises

VIKING OCEAN

Norwegian
Cruise Line

PRESTIGE

Costa Crociere
SpA

VIKING OCEAN
AIDA CRUISES
GCCL (Cayman)

Agent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Rea
Jadroagent

Jadroagent
Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER
TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

Jadroagent

Jadroagent
Jadroagent

Atlantagent

ship's
Departure

22.10 21:00

23.10 17:00

23.10 16:00

24.10 17:00

24.10 23:00

25.10 22:00

25.10 13:30
25.10 09:30
25.10 16:00
25.10 18:00

25.10 21:00
25.10 19:00

27.10 13:00

28.10 21:00

29.10 21:00
29.10 21:00

30.10 17:00

31.10 17:00

31.10 22:00
31.10 17:00
01.11 23:59
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Date & time of = Last port

of call

Venecija

Civitavecc
hia
TBA

Kotor

Split

Hvar

Krf
Split
Bari

Hvar

Krf
Zadar

Pirej

Venecija

Krf

Venecija

TBA

Kotor

Split
Split

Kotor

Next port

of call

Kotor

Venecija

TBA

Zadar

Kotor

TBA

Venecija
Kotor
Zadar
Cagliari

Split

Bar

Venecija

Kotor

Split

Kotor

TBA

Zadar

Kotor
Krf

Korcula

Old Town ' Len(m)

Berth
Gruz
443 86
60 13
1 0
Berth 11
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 11
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 11
4 3
Berth 11
Old Town
Old Town
Berth 10
Berth 10
Berth 11
Old Town
1 0
Berth 10
1 0
Berth 10
2 0
Berth 10
Berth 11
1 0
Berth 11
4 0
Berth 10
Berth 11
Berth 11
Berth 9

294

268

239

216

264

214

274
135
253
294

228
207

294

279

228
294

239

216

228
253

GT

91740

75904

66084

48200

69472

33933

65591
10417
71304
90901

47842
47427

92720

78878

47842
91740

66172

48200

47842
71304
1206
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK perh

Time of Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of = Last port | Next port Gruz Old Town ' Len(m) GT
ship's owner ship's of call of call
Arrival Departure
2018 443 86
November (11) 18 1
01.11.2018 Thursday 1 0
06:00 MSC LIRICA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 01.11 13:30 Krf Venecija Berth 10 274 65591
03.11.2018 Saturday 2 0
07:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 03.11 13:00 | Pirej Venecija Berth 10 294 92720
DELIZIOSA SpA
10:00 RIVIERA Marshall PRESTIGE GULLIVER 03.11 23:59 TBA TBA Berth 11 239 66172
04.11.2018 Sunday 1 0
08:00 VIKING SUN Norveska VIKING OCEAN  Jadroagent 04.11 22:00  Split Kotor Berth 11 228 47842
05.11.2018 Monday 0 1
08:00 SEABOURN Bahami Seabourn cruise Jadroagent 05.11 18:00 Zadar Brindisi Old Town 211 40350
OVATION line
07.11.2018 Wednesday 1 0
06:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere  Jadroagent 07.11 17:00 Kotor Zadar Berth 11 216 48200
neoRIVIERA SpA
10.11.2018 Saturday 2 0
07:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere  Jadroagent 10.11 13:00 | Pirej Venecija Berth 10 294 92720
DELIZIOSA SpA
08:00 NAUTICA Marshall Oceania cruises | GULLIVER 10.11 23:59 TBA TBA Berth 11 180 30277
11.11.2018 Sunday 1 0
11:00 ' RHAPSODY OF Bahami Royal Carribean | Jadroagent 11.11 19:00 Venecija  Kotor Berth 11 279 78878
THE SEAS Cruises
12.11.2018 Monday 2 0
07:00 VIKING SUN Norveska VIKING OCEAN  Jadroagent 12.11 18:00  Kotor Split Berth 11 228 47842
20:00 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) Atlantagent 13.11 23:00 Kotor Hvar Berth 9 58 1206
17.11.2018 Saturday 2 0
07:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere  Jadroagent 17.11 13:00 Pirej Venecija Berth 10 294 92720
DELIZIOSA SpA
10:00 'ARTANIA Bermuda V Ships Atlantagent 17.11 23:00  Zadar Kotor Berth 11 231 44656
18.11.2018 Sunday 2 0
08:00 VIKING SUN Norveska VIKING OCEAN  Jadroagent 18.11 17:30 Split Krf Berth 10 228 47842
10:00 ' CELEBRITY Malta Celebrity Cruises Jadroagent 19.11 18:00  Zadar La Valletta 'Berth 11 317 121878
ECLIPSE
20.11.2018 Tuesday 1 0
20:00 ARTEMIS Malta GCCL (Cayman) Atlantagent 21.11 23:00  Kotor Hvar Berth 9 58 1206
24.11.2018 Saturday 2 0
00:01 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) Atlantagent 25.11 06:30  Hvar Kotor Berth 9 58 1206
07:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere  Jadroagent 24.11 13:00  Pirej Venecija Berth 10 294 92720
DELIZIOSA SpA
25.11.2018 Sunday 1 0
11:00 ' RHAPSODY OF Bahami Royal Carribean | Jadroagent 25.11 19:00 Venecija  Kotor Berth 11 279 78878
THE SEAS Cruises
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DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name
ship's
Arrival

2018

December (12)
02.12.2018
00:01 ARTEMIS

11:00 'NIEUW
STATENDAM

11:00 RHAPSODY OF
THE SEAS

03.12.2018
20:00 ATHENA
11.12.2018
20:00 ARTEMIS
15.12.2018
00:01 ATHENA
23.12.2018
00:01 ARTEMIS
24.12.2018
20:00 ATHENA

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Sunday
Malta

Nizozemska
Bahami

Monday
Malta
Tuesday
Malta
Saturday
Malta
Sunday
Malta
Monday
Malta

Name of the
owner

GCCL (Cayman)

Holland America
Line

Royal Carribean
Cruises

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

GCCL (Cayman)

Agent Date & time of | Last port
ship's of call
Departure
Atlantagent 03.12 06:30  Hvar
Jadroagent 02.12 19:00 Venecija
Jadroagent 02.12 19:00 Venecija
Atlantagent 04.12 23:00 Kotor
Atlantagent 12.12 23:00 Kotor
Atlantagent 16.12 06:30 Hvar
Atlantagent 24.12 06:30  Hvar
Atlantagent 25.12 23:00  Kotor

Strana 26 od 27

Next port
of call

Kotor

Civitavecch
ia

Kotor

Hvar

Hvar

Kotor

Kotor

Hvar

Berth

299

279

58

58

58

58

Gruz Old Town | Len(m)
443 86
8 0
3 0
Berth 9
Berth 11
Berth 10
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 9
1 0
Berth 9

58

GT

1206
99836

78878

1206

1206

1206

1206

1206
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Pax per Month

120,000 -
100,000
80,000
60,000 — :
Sidriste stari grad
40,000 Luka Dubrovnik
20,000
o- . Ml bl ]
—ANNTINONOANO =N
-
' 2018 |
Total Pax per Month
140,000 -
120,000
100,000
80,000
60,000 Luka Dubrovnik
Sidriste stari grad
40,000
20,000
0-"R TF-.-..!.T '
—ANNTINONOANO =N
-
' 2018 |
Pax 2018
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Luka Dubrovnik 156 260 9,328 53,503 104,048 110,840 = 109,296
Sidriste stari grad 400 3,092 = 3,821 @ 4,165
Total 156 260 9,328 | 53,903 @ 107,140 114,661 113,461
Calls 2018
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Luka Dubrovnik 3 5 11 24 56 64 63
Sidriste stari grad 0 0 0 1 9 14 13
Total 3 5 11 25 65 78 76
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8
115,954
11,022
126,976

69
19
88

9
108,503
4,807
113,310

62
16
78

10
104,646
10,364
115,010

10
60
13
73

11 12
29,623 5,397
604
30,227 5,397
11 12
18 8
1 0
19 8

Total

751,554
38,275
789,829

Total

443

86
529

4/10/2018
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